Michael Constable

Kirsty Hart
Chris Wall
Roger Goodwin
Judith Knowles

Margaret Metcalfe
Tracey Taylor (Head)

Andrew Todd

Cath York (Chair)

Vacancies / Expired

Rachel Minto
Vacancy
Vacancy
Vacancy

Chair of Governors contact email address- cy.gov@pgps.co.uk

Parent

Parent

Parent
Co-opted
Co-opted
Co-opted
Headteacher
Foundation
Local Authority

Staff
Co-opted
Co-opted
Foundation

16/10/2020
16/10/2020
16/10/2020
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
01/09/2017
01/01/2010
06/01/2022
23/02/2021

17/05/2014

Preston Grange Primary School
Governing Body as at 1 July 2022

15/10/2024
15/10/2024
15/10/2024
19/11/2022
19/11/2022
24/05/2025
31/12/2024
05/01/2026
22/02/2025

16/05/2022



