Preston Grange Primary School Governing Body as at 1 July 2022

Michael Constable	Parent	16/10/2020	15/10/2024
Kirsty Hart	Parent	16/10/2020	15/10/2024
Chris Wall	Parent	16/10/2020	15/10/2024
Roger Goodwin	Co-opted	20/11/2018	19/11/2022
Judith Knowles	Co-opted	20/11/2018	19/11/2022
Margaret Metcalfe	Co-opted	01/09/2017	24/05/2025
Tracey Taylor (Head)	Headteacher	01/01/2010	31/12/2024
Andrew Todd `	Foundation	06/01/2022	05/01/2026
Cath York (Chair)	Local Authority	23/02/2021	22/02/2025

Vacancies / Expired

Rachel Minto Staff 17/05/2014 16/05/2022

Rachel Minto
Vacancy
Vacancy
Vacancy
Vacancy
Staff
Co-opted
Co-opted
Foundation

Chair of Governors contact email address- cy.gov@pgps.co.uk